
Chainage wise Showing Forest and Non Forest Land  /Additional information Details of project  

Improvement and Upgradation of Newly declared National highways in the State of Uttar Pradesh -Stretch from Laksar-Purkaji (On NH- 334A) 
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
1 0+000 1+630 1+630 15.0 15.0 5.0 15.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 16300 15.0 15.0 5.0 15.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 16300 0.0 0.0 32600 

Muzffar
nagar 

PURQUAZI 2 1+630 2+400 0+770 15.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 0.0 8.0 
6160

.0 
0.0 1540 15.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 0.0 8.0 

6160
.0 

0.0 1540 
12320.

0 
0.0 3080 

3 2+400 2+500 0+100 0.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 700 0.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 700 0.0 0.0 1400 

4 2+500 2+565 0.+065 0.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 390 0 0.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 0.0 0.0 910 0 0.0 1300 0.000 

DHAMAT 

5 2+565 2+670 0+105 0.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 735 0.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 735 0.0 0 1470 

6 2+670 2+770 0.+100 0.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 600 0 0.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 0.0 1400 0 0.0 2000 0.000 

7 2+770 2+789 0+019 0.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 133 0.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 133 0.0 0 266 

8 2+789 2+800 0+011 0.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.077 0.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.000 0 0.0 0.0 0 

9 2+800 2+850 0+050 0.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 350 0.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 350 0.0 0.0 700 

10 2+850 3+300 0+450 15.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 0.0 8.0 
3600

.0 
0.0 900 15.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 0.0 8.0 

3600
.0 

0.0 900 7200.0 0.0 1800 

11 3+300 3+600 0+300 15.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 0.0 8.0 
2400

.0 
0.0 600 15.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 0.0 8.0 

2400
.0 

0.0 600 4800.0 0.0 1200 

SUWAHEDI 
12 3+600 4+540 0+940 15.0 15.0 5.0 15.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9400 15.0 15.0 5.0 15.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9400 0.0 0.0 18800 

13 4+540 5+070 0+530 15.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 0.0 8.0 
4240

.0 
0.0 1060 15.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 0.0 8.0 

4240
.0 

0.0 1060 8480.0 0.0 2120 

14 5+070 5+350 0+280 15.0 15.0 5.0 15.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2800 15.0 15.0 5.0 15.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2800 0.0 0.0 5600 

15 5+350 6+050 0+700 15.0 15.0 5.0 15.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7000 15.0 15.0 5.0 15.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7000 0.0 0.0 14000 JAMALPUR 

16 6+050 7+500 1+450 15.0 15.0 5.0 15.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14500 15.0 15.0 5.0 15.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14500 0.0 0.0 29000 

JHAPHARP
UR 

17 7+500 7+800 0+300 15.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 0.0 8.0 
2400

.0 
0.0 600 15.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 0.0 8.0 

2400
.0 

0.0 600 4800.0 0.0 1200 

18 7+800 9+200 1+400 15.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 0.0 8.0 
1120
0.0 

0.0 2800 15.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 0.0 8.0 
1120
0.0 

0.0 2800 
22400.

0 
0.0 5600 

19 9+200 9+400 0+200 15.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 0.0 8.0 
1600

.0 
0.0 400 15.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 0.0 8.0 

1600
.0 

0.0 400 3200.0 0.0 800 

SHERPUR 

20 9+400 9+920 0+520 15.0 15.0 5.0 15.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5200 15.0 15.0 5.0 15.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5200 0.0 0.0 10400 

21 9+920 10+980 1+060 15.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 0.0 8.0 
8480

.0 
0.0 2120 15.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 0.0 8.0 

8480
.0 

0.0 2120 
16960.

0 
0.0 4240 

22 10+980 11+000 0+020 0.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 140 0.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 140 0.0 0.0 280 

23 11+000 11+060 0+060 0.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 420 0.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 420 0.0 0.0 840 

24 11+060 11+150 0+090 15.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 0.0 8.0 
720.

0 
0.0 180 15.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 0.0 8.0 

720.
0 

0.0 180 1440.0 0.0 360 

25 11+150 11+750 0+500 0.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 3000 0 0.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 3000 0 0.0 6000 0.000 

26 11+750 12+320 0+570 15.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 0.0 8.0 
4560

.0 
0.0 1140 15.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 0.0 8.0 

720.
0 

0.0 3990 5280.0 0.0 5130 

27 12+320 12+500 0+180 15.0 15.0 5.0 15.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1800 15.0 15.0 5.0 15.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1800 0.0 0.0 3600 

28 12+500 12+770 0+270 15.0 15.0 5.0 15.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2700 15.0 15.0 5.0 15.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2700 0.0 0.0 5400 
BHINSLIWA

LA 29 12+770 13+800 1+030 15.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 0.0 8.0 
8240

.0 
0.0 2060 15.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 0.0 8.0 

8240
.0 

0.0 2060 
16480.

0 
0.0 4120 

30 13+800 14+550 0+750 15.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 0.0 8.0 
6000

.0 
0.0 1500 15.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 0.0 8.0 

6000
.0 

0.0 1500 
12000.

0 
0.0 3000 

BADHIWAL
A  

31 14+550 15+089 0+539 15.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 0.0 8.0 
4312

.0 
0.0 1078 15.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 0.0 8.0 

4312
.0 

0.0 1078 8624.0 0.0 2156 AIKI 
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